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SPORT{MARKETING

7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

P ’
CLASSICOS COMPETICAO/RALLYE AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1a PROVA CLASSICOS/RALLYE 24/09/2023 14:40 .
Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:03:12
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
15:31:39.657 14 34.403 31.963 48.053 1:54.419
(55) PAULO LOCO 15:33:48.588 15 46.642 33.132 49.157 2:08.931
15:06:37.908 1 1:03.978 57.017 1:23.841 3:24.836
15:08:34.444 2 36.711 32.652 47473 1:56.536 (98) GILBERTO MAYORGA JR
15:10:27.671 3 34.352 31.815 47.060 1:53.227 15:06:41.332 1 1:05.538 55.679 1:22.886 3:24.103
15:12:21.262 4 33.656 33.093 46.842 1:53.591 15:08:41.330 2 37.970 33.132 48.896 1:59.998
15:14:15.661 5 33.547 33.645 47.207 1:54.399 15:10:38.201 3 34.993 32.651 49.227 1:56.871
15:16:07.350 6 33.385 31.426 46.878 15:12:36.888 4 35.309 34.267 49.111 1:58.687
15:17:59.871 7 33.550 31.684 47.287 1:52.521 15:14:34.213 5 34.698 33.683 48.944 1:57.325
15:19:58.164 8 36.599 33.931 47.763 1:58.293 15:16:31.908 6 34.643 32.602 50.450 1:57.695
15:21:50.456 9 33.420 31.901 46.971 1:52.292 15:18:28.197 7 34.921 32.548 48.820 1:56.289
15:23:42.914 10 33.356 31.671 47.431 1:52.458 15:20:25.395 8 34.857 33.155 49.186 1:57.198
15:25:37.236 1 33.068 32.687 48.567 1:54.322 15:22:23.053 9 34.993 32.723 49.942 1:57.658
15:27:32.024 12 34.210 31.940 48.638 1:54.788 15:24:19.903 10 35.285 32,576 48.989 1:56.850
15:29:26.228 13 33.778 32.494 47.932 1:54.204 15:26:16.959 11 34.921 32.689 49.446 1:57.056
15:31:21.023 14 33.781 32.962 48.052 1:54.795 15:28:13.607 12 34.904 32.591 49.153 1:56.648
15:33:18.468 15 34.037 32.797 50.611 1:57.445 15:30:09.630 13 34.759 32613 48.651
15:32:06.063 14 34.984 32.701 48.748 1:56.433
(13) R.GIMENEZ 15:34:02.319 15 34.676 32.905 48.675 1:56.256
15:06:38.207 1 1:05.640 56.158 1:22.746 3:24.544
15:08:36.630 2 37.104 33.225 48.094 1:58.423 (76) FABIANO GASPARI
15:10:30.547 3 34.264 31.954 47.699 1:53.917 15:06:41.308 1 1:05.418 55.337 1:22.321 3:23.076
15:12:23.592 4 33.838 31.895 47.312 1:53.045 15:08:42.711 2 38.426 34.741 48.236 2:01.403
15:14:17.460 5 33.784 32.218 47.866 1:53.868 15:10:38.650 3 34.219 32,577 49.143 :55.
15:16:11.375 6 33.623 32.143 48.149 1:53.915 15:12:37.487 4 35.542 34.132 49.163 1:58.837
15:18:05.388 7 34.118 32.034 47.861 1:54.013 15:14:34.713 5 34.470 33.705 49.051 1:57.226
15:19:58.849 8 33.728 31.626 48.107 1:53.461 15:16:31.021 6 34.645 32.483 49.180 1:56.308
15:21:52.014 9 33.487 32.039 47.639 1:53.165 15:18:27.140 7 34.762 32.532 48.825 1:56.119
15:23:44.636 10 33.414 31.654 47.554 15:20:24.483 8 34.964 32.601 49778 1:57.343
15:25:40.636 11 34.844 32.544 48.612 1:56.000 15:22:21.324 9 35.033 32.492 49.316 1:56.841
15:27:35.147 12 34.135 31.897 48.479 1:54.511 15:24:18.086 10 34.735 32.500 49.527 1:56.762
15:29:29.040 13 34.158 31.651 48.084 1:53.893 15:26:15.468 11 34.807 33.018 49.557 1:57.382
15:31:24.105 14 34.312 31.714 49.039 1:55.065 15:28:12.427 12 34.508 32.491 49.960 1:56.959
15:33:21.063 15 36.463 32.911 47.584 1:56.958 15:30:08.583 13 34.511 32.402 49.243 1:56.156
15:32:06.451 14 35.120 32.227 50.521 1:57.868
(770) MARCO SCALAMANDRE 15:34:02.673 15 35.067 32.525 48.630 1:56.222
15:06:37.635 1 1:03.271 58.031 1:23.479 3:24.781
15:08:34.241 2 36.343 32.598 47.665 1:56.606 (888) LEANDRO DE PAULA
15:10:27.478 3 34.218 31.670 47.349 1:53.237 15:06:39.202 1 1:06.264 55.973 1:22.794 3:25.031
15:12:20.812 4 33.404 32.695 47.235 1:53.334 15:08:40.126 2 36.568 34.218 50.138 2:00.924
15:14:15.905 5 33.597 33.493 48.003 1:55.093 15:10:37.814 3 35.125 33.226 49.337
15:16:12.249 6 34.890 34.186 47.268 1:56.344 15:12:39.204 4 35.293 34.776 51.321 2:01.390
15:18:06.681 7 34.282 31.928 48.222 1:54.432 15:14:38.302 5 35.457 33.749 49.892 1:59.098
15:20:03.550 8 34.324 31.811 50.734 1:56.869 15:16:36.981 6 35.142 33.931 49.606 1:58.679
15:21:57.839 9 34.263 32.538 47.488 1:54.289 15:18:35.840 7 35.422 33.365 50.072 1:58.859
15:23:51.064 10 33.434 31.655 48.136 15:20:35.354 8 35.363 34.381 49.770 1:59.514
15:25:46.269 1 34.533 32,572 48.100 1:55.205 15:22:34.487 9 35.260 33.835 50.038 1:59.133
15:27:40.446 12 33.989 31.987 48.201 1:54.177 15:24:34.213 10 34.892 34.913 49.921 1:59.726
15:29:33.722 13 33.439 31.765 48.072 1:53.276 15:26:33.049 1 35.112 34.032 49.692 1:58.836
15:31:27.744 14 33.881 32.596 47.545 1:54.022 15:28:32.926 12 35.585 34.051 50.241 1:59.877
15:33:21.487 15 33.607 32.349 47.787 1:53.743 15:30:32.952 13 36.381 33.986 49.659 2:00.026
15:32:33.505 14 35.994 34.557 50.002 2:00.553
(444) MARKENSON MARQUES 15:34:34.265 15 35.929 34.660 50.171 2:00.760
15:06:38.190 1 1:04.797 56.728 1:23.465 3:24.990
15:08:35.891 2 36.740 33.307 47.654 1:57.701 (84) LU KLAI / MAURICIO
15:10:29.552 3 34.610 31.544 47.507 1:53.661 15:06:39.536 1 1:05.785 55.923 1:22.501 3:24.209
15:12:22.685 4 34.169 31.692 47.272 1:53.133 15:08:47.906 2 39.228 37.801 51.341 2:08.370
15:14:17.902 5 34.144 32.813 48.260 1:55.217 15:12:44.756 3 37.678 36.503 2:42.669 3:56.850
15:16:10.757 6 34.156 31.243 47.456 15:14:55.294 4 40.447 36.955 53.136 2:10.538
15:18:06.209 7 34.346 32.876 48.230 1:55.452 15:17:04.310 5 38.207 36.230 54.579 2:09.016
15:19:59.964 8 34.308 31.754 47.693 1:53.755 15:19:13.595 6 38.195 37.726 53.364 2:09.285
15:21:55.000 9 34.016 31.760 49.260 1:55.036 15:21:25.305 7 39.489 37.534 54.687 2:11.710
15:23:50.890 10 35.098 32.402 48.390 1:55.890 15:23:35.040 8 38.886 36.706 54.143 2:09.735
15:25:52.734 11 40.429 32.643 48.772 2:01.844 15:25:49.872 9 39.049 40.900 54.883 2:14.832
15:27:49.779 12 35.451 32.901 48.693 1:57.045 15:28:01.933 10 40.383 36.931 54.747 2:12.061
15:29:45.238 13 34.885 32.525 48.049 1:55.459 15:30:11.236 11 38.110 36.458 54.735 2:09.303
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CLASSICOS COMPETICAO/RALLYE AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1a PROVA CLASSICOS/RALLYE 24/09/2023 14:40 .
Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:03:12
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
15:32:19.480 12 38.930 36.311 53.003
15:34:29.371 13 37.653 38.246 53.992 2:09.891

(109) LUIZ FINOTTI

15:06:44.080 1 1:02.534 54.877 1:23.028 3:20.439
15:08:49.306 2 38.180 34.982 52.064 2:05.226
15:10:51.569 3 36.999 34.208 50.966 2:02.263
15:12:51.097 4 35.598 34.645 49.285 1:59.528
15:14:51.399 5 35.170 35.443 49.689 2:00.302
15:16:49.076 6 35.430 33.362 48.885 1:57.677
15:18:46.298 7 34.786 33.581 48.855 1:57.222
15:20:43.345 8 34.404 33.327 49.316
15:22:59.814 9 40.005 39.958 56.506 2:16.469
15:25:08.042 10 41.269 35.532 51.427 2:08.228
15:27:14.156 11 36.485 35.105 54.524 2:06.114
15:29:26.516 12 39.478 37.471 55.411 2:12.360
15:31:55.149 13 38.426 55.210 54.997 2:28.633
15:34:04.906 14 39.795 36.718 53.244 2:09.757

(48) LUIZ GUERREIRO

15:06:42.645 1 1:06.087 55.173 1:22.461 3:23.721

15:08:46.802 2 38.088 35.359 50.710 2:04.157

15:10:51.157 3 38.236 34.882 51.237 2:04.355

15:12:57.069 4 39.184 35.039 51.689 2:05.912

15:15:01.966 5 38.390 34.987 51.520 2:04.897

15:17:05.840 6 37.618 34.732 51.524

15:19:10.920 7 37.871 35.898 51.311 2:05.080

15:21:15.748 8 37.690 35.300 51.838 2:04.828

15:23:20.767 9 38.183 35.166 51.670 2:05.019
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